
Updated: January 2022 

New Employee Orientation Resource Guide 

 

• Cougar Card: http://cougarcard.wsu.edu/ 

• COVID-19 Work Protocols: https://hrs.wsu.edu/covid-19/ 

• December Holiday Reduced Operations Schedule: https://hrs.wsu.edu/december-holiday-schedule/ 

• Disability Services: https://hrs.wsu.edu/employees/disability-services/ 

• Drive to 25: https://wsu.edu/drive-to-25/ 

• DSHMP FAQ: https://hrs.wsu.edu/training/discrimination-sexual-harassment-prevention/ 

• Employee Assistance Program: dop.wa.gov/eap 

• Employee Handbooks: https://hrs.wsu.edu/resources/employee-handbooks/ 

• Fair Labor Standards Act FAQ Page: https://hrs.wsu.edu/managers/classification-compensation/overtime-

eligibility-change-faq/ 

• Holiday Schedule: https://hrs.wsu.edu/resources/holiday-schedule/ 

• HRS Benefits New Employee Information Page: https://hrs.wsu.edu/employees/benefits/new-employee-

information/ 

• HRS Employees Page: https://hrs.wsu.edu/employees/ 

• HRS Home Page: https://hrs.wsu.edu/ 

• Modernization Home Page/Workday login page: https://modernization.wsu.edu/ 

• Modernization Training Page: https://modernization.wsu.edu/training/ 

• Office of the Registrar: https://registrar.wsu.edu/forms-and-requests/ 

• Payroll Schedule: https://payroll.wsu.edu/paydays/paydate2017/ 

• Payroll Services home page: https://payroll.wsu.edu/ 

• Safe Environment Resources: https://hrs.wsu.edu/resources/safe-environment/  

• University Rules and Policies: https://policies.wsu.edu/ 

• WSU Alert: https://alert.wsu.edu/ 

• WSU Covid-19 Employee Information: https://hrs.wsu.edu/covid-19/ 

• WSU Parking and Transportation: 

o Pullman: transportation.wsu.edu 

o Spokane: https://spokane.wsu.edu/facilities/parking 

o Everett: https://everett.wsu.edu/parking-permits/ 

o Vancouver: https://www.vancouver.wsu.edu/parking-services 

• WSU Strategic Plan: https://strategicplan.wsu.edu/  

http://cougarcard.wsu.edu/
https://hrs.wsu.edu/covid-19/
https://hrs.wsu.edu/december-holiday-schedule/
https://hrs.wsu.edu/employees/disability-services/
https://wsu.edu/drive-to-25/
https://hrs.wsu.edu/training/discrimination-sexual-harassment-prevention/
https://hrs.wsu.edu/resources/employee-handbooks/
https://hrs.wsu.edu/managers/classification-compensation/overtime-eligibility-change-faq/
https://hrs.wsu.edu/managers/classification-compensation/overtime-eligibility-change-faq/
https://hrs.wsu.edu/resources/holiday-schedule/
https://hrs.wsu.edu/employees/benefits/new-employee-information/
https://hrs.wsu.edu/employees/benefits/new-employee-information/
https://hrs.wsu.edu/employees/
https://hrs.wsu.edu/
https://modernization.wsu.edu/
https://modernization.wsu.edu/training/
https://registrar.wsu.edu/forms-and-requests/
https://payroll.wsu.edu/paydays/paydate2017/
https://payroll.wsu.edu/
https://hrs.wsu.edu/resources/safe-environment/
https://policies.wsu.edu/
https://alert.wsu.edu/
https://hrs.wsu.edu/covid-19/
http://www.transportation.wsu.edu/
https://spokane.wsu.edu/facilities/parking
https://everett.wsu.edu/parking-permits/
https://www.vancouver.wsu.edu/parking-services
https://strategicplan.wsu.edu/

